
 

List of Selected/Waitlisted Candidates the M. Tech. Admission -2024-25 

School of Electrical Sciences 
 

(Discipline: Semiconductor Technology and Chip Design) 
 

Selected 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

भारतीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान भुवनेश् वर 
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY BHUBANESWAR 

 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 

Candidates 
GATE Score 

1 
MTECH/STCD/2024/0152 MR. ANUPAM PANDEY 732 

2 

MTECH/STCD/2024/0358 

MR. BANA SHANMUGA SAI 

BADRINATHA REDDY 707 

3 MTECH/STCD/2024/0223 MR. RABISANKAR MAITY 692 

4 MTECH/STCD/2024/0283 MR. YAGATEELA RAJENDRA 677 

5 MTECH/STCD/2024/0096 MS. BAISNABI ROUT 667 

6 MTECH/STCD/2024/0572 MR. BONDILI SANDEEP SINGH 658 

7 MTECH/STCD/2024/0401 MR. BHAVADEEP REDDY KESAMREDDY 658 

8 MTECH/STCD/2024/0177 MR. KSHITIZ JHA 658 

9 MTECH/STCD/2024/0530 MR. RAHUL CHAKRABORTY 653 

10 MTECH/STCD/2024/0500 MR. SHUBHAM YARDA 504 

11 MTECH/STCD/2024/0299 MS. AMBALA APOORVA 454 

12 MTECH/STCD/2024/0450 MS. SAMPREETI BISWAS 434 

13 MTECH/STCD/2024/0181 MR. BHIBHANSHU VERMA 429 

14 MTECH/STCD/2024/0431 MR. ISLAVATH GANESH 509 

15 MTECH/STCD/2024/0381 MR. BANAPURAM YETHI RAJ 474 

16 MTECH/STCD/2024/0625 MR. ABHIJEET VILAS DAREKAR 642 

17 MTECH/STCD/2024/0502 MR. SWAROOP HANMANT BAINGIRE 613 

18 MTECH/STCD/2024/0174 MR. SHYAM KASHIWAR 608 

19 MTECH/STCD/2024/0552 MS. BALLA LALITHA SIVA JYOTHI 603 

20 MTECH/STCD/2024/0492 MR. ASHUTOSH PANKAJ 593 



 
 

Waiting List 
   

The below wait listed candidates will be issued offer letters, if seats remain vacant after 

the current round of selection through COAP.         

Category: General/Unreserved 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 
Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 MTECH/STCD/2024/0445 MR. MOHAMMAD FARUKH ZAFAR 643 

2 MTECH/STCD/2024/0579 MS. SHIKHA GUPTA 643 

3 MTECH/STCD/2024/0625 MR. ABHIJEET VILAS DAREKAR 642 

4 MTECH/STCD/2024/0377 MR. VISHWESH JHA 633 

5 MTECH/STCD/2024/0109 MR. PARTHA SARATHI DEB 628 

6 MTECH/STCD/2024/0613 MR. ANURAG YADAV 628 

7 MTECH/STCD/2024/0046 MR. YOGESH DANGI 623 

8 MTECH/STCD/2024/0502 MR. SWAROOP HANMANT BAINGIRE 613 

9 MTECH/STCD/2024/0501 MR. PATEL LOVEME 608 

10 MTECH/STCD/2024/0174 MR. SHYAM KASHIWAR 608 

11 MTECH/STCD/2024/0552 MS. BALLA LALITHA SIVA JYOTHI 603 

12 MTECH/STCD/2024/0105 MR. AKSHAT GUPTA 603 

13 MTECH/STCD/2024/0606 MR. BORULE NIVEDITA 598 

14 MTECH/STCD/2024/0441 MS. ANVISHA CHATURVEDI 598 

15 MTECH/STCD/2024/0018 MR. ASHWINI KUMAR 598 

16 MTECH/STCD/2024/0542 MR. KONARK JAISHY 598 

17 MTECH/STCD/2024/0376 MS. SABEELA 593 

18 MTECH/STCD/2024/0492 MR. ASHUTOSH PANKAJ 593 

19 MTECH/STCD/2024/0127 MR. ARYAN SIMUL UDANI 588 

20 MTECH/STCD/2024/0321 MR. SUMITESH KUMAR 588 

21 MTECH/STCD/2024/0318 MR. MUKESH SAHU 588 

22 MTECH/STCD/2024/0282 MS. PAIDIWAR SHIVANI 583 

23 MTECH/STCD/2024/0063 MR. SAMBANA MANOJ KUMAR 583 

24 MTECH/STCD/2024/0343 MR. EDWIN R 583 

25 MTECH/STCD/2024/0060 MR. ANUBHAV BHURA 583 

26 MTECH/STCD/2024/0583 MR. HRITHIK SINGLA 583 

27 MTECH/STCD/2024/0354 MR. ASHUTOSH ANAND 583 

28 MTECH/STCD/2024/0415 MR. SHUBHAM SINHA 579 

29 MTECH/STCD/2024/0203 MR. DINESH SINGH 579 

30 MTECH/STCD/2024/0315 MS. KONAGALA UDAYA LAKSHMI 578 

31 MTECH/STCD/2024/0091 MR. GUDDU SHAW 578 

21 MTECH/STCD/2024/0318 MR. MUKESH SAHU 588 

22 MTECH/STCD/2024/0445 MR. MOHAMMAD FARUKH ZAFAR 643 

23 MTECH/STCD/2024/0282 MS. PAIDIWAR SHIVANI 583 



32 MTECH/STCD/2024/0430 MR. SWARNA PARIJAT 578 

33 MTECH/STCD/2024/0176 MR. NITIN TOMAR 578 

34 MTECH/STCD/2024/0083 MS. MEGHA S L 573 

35 MTECH/STCD/2024/0429 MR. SAYAK MANDAL 573 

36 MTECH/STCD/2024/0504 MR. B KISHORKUMAR 573 

37 MTECH/STCD/2024/0107 MR. KESHAV KUMAR JHA 573 

38 MTECH/STCD/2024/0059 MR. ASHUTOSH SONI 573 

39 MTECH/STCD/2024/0449 MR. PAVAN KUMAR VITIKELA 573 

40 MTECH/STCD/2024/0569 MR. AATMAJ BARBHAIYA 573 

41 MTECH/STCD/2024/0435 MS. DEEPA GUPTA 568 

42 MTECH/STCD/2024/0320 MS. UDISHA SINGH 568 

43 MTECH/STCD/2024/0473 MR. VIKRANT S RAWAT 563 

44 MTECH/STCD/2024/0577 MR. SIDDHARTH JAIN 563 

45 MTECH/STCD/2024/0309 MR. RINKU 563 

46 MTECH/STCD/2024/0124 MR. SURYANSH MISHRA 563 

47 MTECH/STCD/2024/0480 MR. VIVEK CHAUHAN 558 

48 MTECH/STCD/2024/0512 MR. MALLA THARUN BABU 558 

49 MTECH/STCD/2024/0324 MR. HONEY SHARMA 558 

50 MTECH/STCD/2024/0297 MR. AYUSH PRAKASH 558 

51 MTECH/STCD/2024/0461 MR. AYUSH TIWARI 558 

52 MTECH/STCD/2024/0264 MS. AISHWARYA BALKRISHNA PATIL 558 

53 MTECH/STCD/2024/0186 MR. SAI ROHIT ARROJU 553 

54 MTECH/STCD/2024/0485 MR. HARSHITH KUMAR PADHI 553 

55 MTECH/STCD/2024/0566 MR. SAGAR PATIL 553 

56 MTECH/STCD/2024/0209 MR. HITESH 553 

57 MTECH/STCD/2024/0048 MR. DIBYAJIT SWAIN 553 

58 MTECH/STCD/2024/0058 MR. ABIR ROY 550 

59 MTECH/STCD/2024/0478 MS. VONGETI DEEKSHITHA REDDY 548 

60 MTECH/STCD/2024/0248 MR. SANSKAR JAISWAL 548 

61 MTECH/STCD/2024/0527 MR. SAHANA RAY 548 

62 MTECH/STCD/2024/0615 MR. VIGNESH P 548 

63 MTECH/STCD/2024/0005 MR. PRASHANT JHA 548 

64 MTECH/STCD/2024/0455 MR. UTKARSH JAIN 548 

65 MTECH/STCD/2024/0188 MR. RAM RAJPUT 548 

66 MTECH/STCD/2024/0117 MS. MOGASATI RAMYA SAISREE 543 

67 MTECH/STCD/2024/0219 MR. PUTTA BULLI VENKATA AJAY 543 

68 

MTECH/STCD/2024/0085 

 

MR. CHANDRA RAKESH CHOWDARY 

 543 

69 MTECH/STCD/2024/0007 MR. PRAKHAR SINHA 543 

70 MTECH/STCD/2024/0322 MR. TANMAY KUMAR GOYAL 543 

71 MTECH/STCD/2024/0623 MS. JUHI BHARTI 543 

72 MTECH/STCD/2024/0122 MR. AYUSH KASAUDHAN 543 

73 MTECH/STCD/2024/0495 MR. SHREYANSH HAJARI 543 

74 
MTECH/STCD/2024/0345 MR. VENKATA SURYA 

SRESTHAVADHANI MANTHA 
539 

75 MTECH/STCD/2024/0173 MR. ANJISNU CHANDA 539 



76 MTECH/STCD/2024/0129 MR. HITESH KUMAR 539 

77 MTECH/STCD/2024/0090 MR. VISHWAJITH S V 539 

78 MTECH/STCD/2024/0374 MS. PRIYANKA SINGH 539 

79 MTECH/STCD/2024/0142 MR. ARYA BISWA KALYAN 539 

80 MTECH/STCD/2024/0550 MR. SANJIB DEY 539 

81 MTECH/STCD/2024/0211 MS. KARASANI MONIKA 538 

82 MTECH/STCD/2024/0608 MR. AKHIL THOMAS 534 

83 MTECH/STCD/2024/0427 MR. PALA ANAND 534 

84 MTECH/STCD/2024/0039 
MR. MAMIDIPALLI LAKSHMI SRI 
NISCHAY 534 

85 MTECH/STCD/2024/0069 MR. KASALA NIDHEESH 534 

86 MTECH/STCD/2024/0338 MR. VINEET KUMAR MAURYA 534 

87 MTECH/STCD/2024/0204 
MR. CHARAN KUMAR REDDY 
KUNCHAM 534 

88 MTECH/STCD/2024/0169 MR. UDDIPAN AGASTI 534 

89 MTECH/STCD/2024/0482 MR. DINESH NATH GOSWAMI 534 

90 MTECH/STCD/2024/0268 MR. AARTESH SHEKHAR SINGH 534 

91 MTECH/STCD/2024/0411 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 534 

92 MTECH/STCD/2024/0576 MR. THOUTI RUTHIK GOUD 529 

93 MTECH/STCD/2024/0386 MS. DACHARLA SREEJA 529 

94 MTECH/STCD/2024/0075 MR. CHINNABATHINI POORNA SAI 529 

95 MTECH/STCD/2024/0088 MS. B AISHWARYA 529 

96 MTECH/STCD/2024/0267 MR. MOHIT PRAJAPATI 529 

97 MTECH/STCD/2024/0556 MR. SAURABH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 529 

98 MTECH/STCD/2024/0035 MR. SUPRABHAT BHATTACHARJEE 529 

99 MTECH/STCD/2024/0037 MR. AHMAD RAZA ANSARI 529 

100 MTECH/STCD/2024/0141 MR. ARCHIT YADAV 529 

101 MTECH/STCD/2024/0151 MR. MARRI SAKETH KUMAR 524 

102 MTECH/STCD/2024/0023 MR. AMEER FAISAL 524 

103 MTECH/STCD/2024/0617 MR. KAMMELA SRII VENKAT 524 

104 MTECH/STCD/2024/0120 MS. ANJALI L 524 

105 MTECH/STCD/2024/0077 MS. POOJA P 524 

106 MTECH/STCD/2024/0143 MS. ANURADHA GUPTA 524 

107 MTECH/STCD/2024/0481 MR. SATISH MEENA 524 

108 MTECH/STCD/2024/0453 MS. RITUVIKA KATIYAR 524 

109 MTECH/STCD/2024/0010 MS. KAJAL MOHANTY 521 

110 MTECH/STCD/2024/0602 MR. SURAJ TRIPATHI 521 

111 MTECH/STCD/2024/0604 MR. NARESH B 519 

112 MTECH/STCD/2024/0212 MR. CHIRAREDDYGARI PRADEEP 

KUMAR REDDY 

519 

113 MTECH/STCD/2024/0074 MR. MOHAMMAD QAMAR 519 

114 MTECH/STCD/2024/0399 MS. CHITTELA AKHILA 517 

115 MTECH/STCD/2024/0252 MS. TRISHLA GURJAR 514 

116 MTECH/STCD/2024/0543 MS. PRACHY SHARMA 514 

117 MTECH/STCD/2024/0218 MR. SAMALA SAI SAHRUDAI 514 

118 MTECH/STCD/2024/0170 MR. AJINKYA SUNIL DESAI 514 



119 MTECH/STCD/2024/0271 MR. PUNIT SRIVASTAVA 514 

120 MTECH/STCD/2024/0389 MR. ROHIT DUTTA 514 

121 MTECH/STCD/2024/0335 MR. SAGAR SONI 514 

122 MTECH/STCD/2024/0361 MS. MANISHA KUMARI 514 

123 MTECH/STCD/2024/0484 MS. TWINKEL MANNA 513 

124 MTECH/STCD/2024/0284 MR. KURELLA VIKAS 509 

125 MTECH/STCD/2024/0237 MR. BHAKTULA VENKATA KARTHIEK 509 

126 MTECH/STCD/2024/0431 MR. ISLAVATH GANESH 509 

127 MTECH/STCD/2024/0128 MS. ISHITA VISEN 509 

128 MTECH/STCD/2024/0280 MR. MOJESH KUMAR MAHAKUR 509 

129 MTECH/STCD/2024/0165 MR. PANKAJ SINGH RATHOUR 509 

130 MTECH/STCD/2024/0409 MR. DEVESH GOUR 509 

131 MTECH/STCD/2024/0008 MR. VIGNESH NAIR 509 

132 MTECH/STCD/2024/0221 MS. KARRI KAMALA PRIYA 504 

133 MTECH/STCD/2024/0073 MS. GOTLURU YAMINI 504 

134 MTECH/STCD/2024/0433 MR. SUMAN PAL 504 

135 MTECH/STCD/2024/0115 MR. SHAIK SHAHID AFREED 504 

136 MTECH/STCD/2024/0500 MR. SHUBHAM YARDA 504 

137 MTECH/STCD/2024/0133 MR. BIKASH CHANDRA BARIK 504 

138 MTECH/STCD/2024/0231 MR. RANJEET KUMAR 501 

139 MTECH/STCD/2024/0342 MS. LEKIREDDY HAARIKA 499 

140 MTECH/STCD/2024/0413 
MS. SATYA NAGA VENKATA 
MEGHANA VASKURI 499 

141 MTECH/STCD/2024/0214 MR. AVIRAJ DEWANGAN 499 

142 MTECH/STCD/2024/0526 MR. VAIBHAV GUPTA 496 

143 MTECH/STCD/2024/0521 MR. GADE VINOD REDDY 494 

144 MTECH/STCD/2024/0131 MS. JANGA SNEHA 494 

145 MTECH/STCD/2024/0493 MR. SURAJ PATEL 494 

146 MTECH/STCD/2024/0600 MR. MADIRE SAI PRATAP REDDY 494 

147 MTECH/STCD/2024/0089 
MR. CHALLAPALLI SRI SATHYA 
SANDEEP 494 

148 MTECH/STCD/2024/0279 MR. AMIT RANJAN SAHU 494 

149 MTECH/STCD/2024/0190 MR. QUAYAD ALI 491 

150 MTECH/STCD/2024/0113 MR. MANISH PATLA 489 

151 MTECH/STCD/2024/0303 MS. KORIKANI DEEKSHITA 489 

152 MTECH/STCD/2024/0585 MR. MOHAN GODANI 489 

153 MTECH/STCD/2024/0442 MR. PRAVEEN MAURY 489 

154 MTECH/STCD/2024/0432 MS. ADITI SAXENA 489 

155 MTECH/STCD/2024/0296 MR. PASUPULETI CHINNI KARTHIK 489 

156 MTECH/STCD/2024/0462 MR. RAVI KUMAR 489 

157 MTECH/STCD/2024/0034 MR. PERAM VENKATA SUBBA REDDY 488 

158 MTECH/STCD/2024/0210 MR. SAGAR MANJUNATH SINGH 488 

159 MTECH/STCD/2024/0001 MR. KISHALAY BHOWMIK 488 

160 MTECH/STCD/2024/0528 MR. GOPI KRISHNA THUMMALA 484 

161 MTECH/STCD/2024/0305 MR. KOMMOJU SAI PRAMODH 484 

162 MTECH/STCD/2024/0200 MS. CHELLI RUHEE SHAMILI 484 



163 MTECH/STCD/2024/0513 MR. PRADUM PAL 484 

164 MTECH/STCD/2024/0560 MR. ABHAY JAISWAL 484 

165 MTECH/STCD/2024/0287 MR. ANKUSH 480 

166 MTECH/STCD/2024/0578 MR. BIBIN B JACOB 480 

167 MTECH/STCD/2024/0483 MR. GOKUL S R 479 

168 MTECH/STCD/2024/0383 MS. GUDLA VIJAYALAKSHMI 479 

169 MTECH/STCD/2024/0273 MR. NITHIN YADAV SATLAPELLY 479 

170 MTECH/STCD/2024/0103 MR. ARITRA MUKHERJEE 479 

171 MTECH/STCD/2024/0053 MS. STUTI TEWARI 479 

172 MTECH/STCD/2024/0207 MR. SHRAMAN ROY 479 

173 MTECH/STCD/2024/0446 MR. ANSHUL KUNDU 479 

174 MTECH/STCD/2024/0100 MR. OMKAR VIJAY GAVANDI 476 

175 MTECH/STCD/2024/0381 MR. BANAPURAM YETHI RAJ 474 

176 MTECH/STCD/2024/0327 MS. TANISHA 474 

177 MTECH/STCD/2024/0471 MR. SOUVIK ATTA 474 

178 MTECH/STCD/2024/0140 MS. KANCHI DEEPIKA 469 

179 MTECH/STCD/2024/0164 MR. ABHISHEK RAJ 469 

180 MTECH/STCD/2024/0328 MS. DEBASMITA CHATTERJEE 469 

181 MTECH/STCD/2024/0614 MS. GARGI BANERJEE 469 

182 MTECH/STCD/2024/0603 MR. VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 469 

183 MTECH/STCD/2024/0458 MR. SANJAY VERMA 469 

184 MTECH/STCD/2024/0080 MR. GOURAV KHANDELWAL 469 

185 MTECH/STCD/2024/0050 MR. AMAN KUMAR DWIVEDI 467 

186 MTECH/STCD/2024/0468 MR. EKAGRA SIKKA 464 

187 MTECH/STCD/2024/0452 MR. POKALA CHARAN TEJA 464 

188 MTECH/STCD/2024/0426 
MR. MEDAPATI YASWANTH HARI 
CHARAN REDDY 464 

189 MTECH/STCD/2024/0551 MR. TUMMI GANESH 464 

190 MTECH/STCD/2024/0466 MR. GULLIPALLI RAJU 464 

191 MTECH/STCD/2024/0541 MS. ISHA TIWARI 464 

192 MTECH/STCD/2024/0184 MR. AMEYA S MOGHE 464 

193 MTECH/STCD/2024/0490 MS. ARYA DHANANJAY DHANORKAR 464 

194 MTECH/STCD/2024/0161 MR. SAKSHAM CHOUDHARY 464 

195 MTECH/STCD/2024/0291 MR. OMKAR CHANGDEV BABAR 464 

196 MTECH/STCD/2024/0591 MR. KIRAN J RAJ 459 

197 MTECH/STCD/2024/0106 MR. SHARAD TRIAPTHI 459 

198 MTECH/STCD/2024/0043 MR. SOUVANIK DE 459 

199 MTECH/STCD/2024/0249 MR. VEDHA KRISHNA YARASURI 459 

200 MTECH/STCD/2024/0598 MS. JAHNAVI KODAKANDLA 459 

201 MTECH/STCD/2024/0352 MR. MANOJ KALITA 459 

202 MTECH/STCD/2024/0505 MR. UMANG MAHENDRABHAI JOSHI 459 

203 MTECH/STCD/2024/0341 MR. SEVEL RUHELA 455 

204 MTECH/STCD/2024/0299 MS. AMBALA APOORVA 454 

205 MTECH/STCD/2024/0144 MR. SHAKTI SINGH 454 

206 MTECH/STCD/2024/0364 MR. SAQUIB AZAM 454 

207 MTECH/STCD/2024/0350 MR. SACHIN KUMAR 451 



208 MTECH/STCD/2024/0459 MR. RAYANKULA SAI PAVAN KUMAR 449 

209 MTECH/STCD/2024/0266 MR. MEKALA PATRICK MANOHAR 449 

210 MTECH/STCD/2024/0238 MR. GUNTUR JYOTSNA 449 

211 MTECH/STCD/2024/0205 MR. SONTI KIRAN BHARGAV 449 

212 MTECH/STCD/2024/0368 MS. MANISHA MEGHANI 449 

213 MTECH/STCD/2024/0061 MR. PRANAV SEKHAR 449 

214 MTECH/STCD/2024/0536 MS. D. NEHA REDDY 449 

215 MTECH/STCD/2024/0463 MR. THOMAS DANIEL ARDHALI 449 

216 MTECH/STCD/2024/0316 MR. RUDRA VAIBHAV 449 

217 MTECH/STCD/2024/0156 MR. DIPTIMAN KAR 449 

218 MTECH/STCD/2024/0038 MR. DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA 449 

219 MTECH/STCD/2024/0065 MR. ABHISHEK YADAV 447 

220 MTECH/STCD/2024/0424 MS. CHAMAKURA BHASHITHA 444 

221 MTECH/STCD/2024/0244 MS. SONALI SANGHAMITRA SAHOO 444 

222 MTECH/STCD/2024/0246 MR. SATISH JAGESHWAR MOHJARE 444 

223 MTECH/STCD/2024/0533 MS. RAKSHITA JESICA NAND 444 

224 MTECH/STCD/2024/0166 MR. NIPUN SHARMA 444 

225 MTECH/STCD/2024/0622 MS. KATIKALA PRASHANTHI 442 

226 MTECH/STCD/2024/0028 MR. SUJITH PETLOZU 439 

227 MTECH/STCD/2024/0020 MS. GOPANJANA DEY 439 

228 MTECH/STCD/2024/0175 MR. RANIT MISHRA 439 

229 MTECH/STCD/2024/0072 MR. NIKHIL SINGH GURJAR 439 

230 MTECH/STCD/2024/0390 MR. KUSH KUMAR 439 

231 MTECH/STCD/2024/0192 MR. SAYAN MUKHERJEE 439 

232 MTECH/STCD/2024/0548 MR. HIMANSHU PRAKASH 439 

233 MTECH/STCD/2024/0531 MR. MUHAMMED DANISH MP 434 

234 MTECH/STCD/2024/0292 MS. SANA BHAVANA 434 

235 MTECH/STCD/2024/0232 MR. SHREEPREET SAHU 434 

236 MTECH/STCD/2024/0193 MS. SAMIDHA SAXENA 434 

237 MTECH/STCD/2024/0450 MS. SAMPREETI BISWAS 434 

238 MTECH/STCD/2024/0534 MR. JATIN 434 

239 MTECH/STCD/2024/0440 MS. THAKUR SAI PRIYA 434 

240 MTECH/STCD/2024/0510 MS. ARUSHI SAXENA 434 

241 MTECH/STCD/2024/0621 
MS. SREEPADA VENKATA HARI VEDA 
MOUKTHIKA 429 

242 MTECH/STCD/2024/0181 MR. BHIBHANSHU VERMA 429 

243 MTECH/STCD/2024/0592 MR. YASHO VARDHAN GWALEY 429 

244 MTECH/STCD/2024/0067 MS. PENDEM SRIYA 429 

245 MTECH/STCD/2024/0339 MR. AVISH FAKIRDE 429 

246 MTECH/STCD/2024/0076 MR. AYANDIP GARAI 429 

247 MTECH/STCD/2024/0594 MR. GONGADA SRIMANJUNATH 429 

248 MTECH/STCD/2024/0245 MS. SANCHITA PANJA 429 

249 MTECH/STCD/2024/0045 MS. NIKITA PURI 429 

250 MTECH/STCD/2024/0546 MS. NEEHARIKA PARASHAR 429 

251 MTECH/STCD/2024/0172 
MR. SRIRAMA SURYA HARSHA 
GADEPALLI 424 



252 MTECH/STCD/2024/0336 MR. RAVADA KARTHIKEYAN 424 

253 MTECH/STCD/2024/0382 MS. BAMMIDI AKHILA 424 

254 MTECH/STCD/2024/0565 MR. B HEMANTH 424 

255 MTECH/STCD/2024/0159 MR. SUHANA DAS 424 

256 MTECH/STCD/2024/0056 MR. SRINIVASA REDDY DEVIREDDY 424 

257 MTECH/STCD/2024/0095 
MR. SHEKHADA BHAVINKUMAR 
MUKESHBHAI 424 

258 MTECH/STCD/2024/0387 MR. ROHIT 422 

259 MTECH/STCD/2024/0596 MS. ALFIMOL BABU 420 

260 MTECH/STCD/2024/0334 MR. GEDELA RAVI KUMAR 420 

261 MTECH/STCD/2024/0308 MR. ANKUSH MANDAL 420 

262 MTECH/STCD/2024/0311 MR. DEVENDRA SINGH PARIHAR 420 

263 MTECH/STCD/2024/0265 MR. SUMIT ASHOK SANCHETI 420 

264 MTECH/STCD/2024/0535 MS. NUPUR SINGH 420 

265 MTECH/STCD/2024/0042 MR. AMRITANGSU SEN 420 

266 MTECH/STCD/2024/0055 MR. LALITH SAI SARAGADAM 420 

267 MTECH/STCD/2024/0229 MR. SAUMYA AGRAHARI 420 

268 MTECH/STCD/2024/0189 MR. AMAN MEHTA 420 

269 MTECH/STCD/2024/0242 MR. ARUN KUMAR 420 

270 MTECH/STCD/2024/0070 MS. GOUTHAMI VALIGONDA 418 

271 MTECH/STCD/2024/0185 MR. JANGAM ABHINAV 414 

272 MTECH/STCD/2024/0360 MR. IPPILI SARAVANA KUMAR 414 

273 MTECH/STCD/2024/0518 MR. AHILAN R 414 

274 MTECH/STCD/2024/0148 MR. SIRIKI ROHITH KUMAR 414 

275 MTECH/STCD/2024/0563 MS. JASMINE BHATTI 414 

276 MTECH/STCD/2024/0540 MR. MAHESH GOKHALE 414 

277 MTECH/STCD/2024/0197 MR. UTKARSH CHANDRA 414 

278 MTECH/STCD/2024/0333 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR 414 

279 MTECH/STCD/2024/0346 MS. DEVARAKONDA MANASA 410 

280 MTECH/STCD/2024/0250 MS. KONDAPALLI SIVANVITHA 410 

281 MTECH/STCD/2024/0194 MS. THODETI NAVYA 410 

 

MTECH/STCD/2024/0003 

 

MS. LITITIA KHANNA 

 410 

282 MTECH/STCD/2024/0293 
MR. VENKATSAI VAMSEEKRISHNA 
PALIVELA 410 

283 MTECH/STCD/2024/0182 MR. ABHISHEK PATEL 410 

284 MTECH/STCD/2024/0247 MR. CHIRANJIB DAS 410 

285 MTECH/STCD/2024/0465 MS. BOLLIPO SUSHMABHANU 405 

286 MTECH/STCD/2024/0112 MR. ERUGANTI ANEESH SAI 405 

287 MTECH/STCD/2024/0348 MR. KODI RAMARAJU 405 

288 MTECH/STCD/2024/0031 MS. NIDHI JAGTAP 405 

289 MTECH/STCD/2024/0439 MR. VISHWA DEEPAK SINGH 405 

290 MTECH/STCD/2024/0301 MS. NAINCY KUMARI 405 

291 MTECH/STCD/2024/0302 MR. SHASHI PRAKASH YADAV 405 

292 MTECH/STCD/2024/0147 MR. SHIVAM PANDEY 405 

293 MTECH/STCD/2024/0457 MS. KUMARI SHIVANGI GUPTA 405 



294 MTECH/STCD/2024/0047 MR. NAOREM EDISON SINGH 401 

295 MTECH/STCD/2024/0276 MR. NANDYALA MADAN KUMAR 400 

296 MTECH/STCD/2024/0347 MS. HARIKA KANDUKURI 400 

297 MTECH/STCD/2024/0464 
MR. JANAPUREDDI BHARATH 
CHANDRA 400 

298 MTECH/STCD/2024/0380 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 400 

299 MTECH/STCD/2024/0187 MS. KUMMARI SRIVIDYA 400 

300 MTECH/STCD/2024/0547 MR. BHAVESH MISHRA 400 

301 MTECH/STCD/2024/0260 MR. SOURADEEP DAS 400 

302 MTECH/STCD/2024/0616 MS. MOUTUSHI SARKAR 397 

303 MTECH/STCD/2024/0539 MS. K V DIYA MURALI 395 

304 MTECH/STCD/2024/0491 MS. M ARATHI KRISHNAN 395 

305 MTECH/STCD/2024/0469 MR. JYOTHIS SAJU 395 

306 MTECH/STCD/2024/0595 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 395 

307 MTECH/STCD/2024/0605 MR. HIRAN KUMAR BAMMIDI 395 

308 MTECH/STCD/2024/0278 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 393 

309 MTECH/STCD/2024/0230 MR. VAIBHAV SINGH 390 

310 MTECH/STCD/2024/0549 MS. NANDANA SHAJI 390 

311 MTECH/STCD/2024/0123 MS. JIVIDHA SARKAR 390 

312 MTECH/STCD/2024/0183 MS. UDISHA GANGOPADHYAY 390 

313 MTECH/STCD/2024/0351 MS. GODSE NUPUR VISHWAS 390 

314 MTECH/STCD/2024/0570 MS. SONALI NISHAD 390 

315 MTECH/STCD/2024/0002 MR. SUBHADEEP MONDAL 390 

316 MTECH/STCD/2024/0138 MS. AAYUSHI SRIVASTAVA 390 

317 MTECH/STCD/2024/0019 MS. VAIBHAVI MAYUR CHINTAMANI 390 

318 MTECH/STCD/2024/0145 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR GAUTAM 390 

319 MTECH/STCD/2024/0099 MR. DIGANTA RAY MANDAL 385 

320 MTECH/STCD/2024/0049 MS. BHABYA BANI 385 

321 MTECH/STCD/2024/0498 MR. RESHAV JASWAL 385 

322 MTECH/STCD/2024/0447 MR. SNAHILL AGRAWAL 385 

323 MTECH/STCD/2024/0611 MS. PRAKRATI KRISHNAN NEMA 385 

324 MTECH/STCD/2024/0436 MS. PALLAVI SAINI 385 

325 MTECH/STCD/2024/0507 MR. SUKANTA DEB 385 

326 MTECH/STCD/2024/0295 MR. HARIHARAN P 385 

327 MTECH/STCD/2024/0516 MR. DHODLA BHAVANI SHANKAR 380 

328 MTECH/STCD/2024/0114 MR. ASHISH KUMAR SINHA 380 

329 MTECH/STCD/2024/0329 MR. KUNAL SINGH BISHT 380 

330 MTECH/STCD/2024/0224 MS. SINGAM SHIRISHA 375 

331 MTECH/STCD/2024/0599 MS. CHANDRIKA GEDDADA 375 

332 MTECH/STCD/2024/0253 MR. SUNIL KAUSHIK 375 

333 MTECH/STCD/2024/0178 MR. SOUVIK HALDER 375 

334 MTECH/STCD/2024/0180 MS. ANINDITA MONDAL 375 

335 MTECH/STCD/2024/0590 MR. HIMANSHU SHEKHAR MALLICK 375 

336 MTECH/STCD/2024/0443 MR. SHUVAM KARMAKAR 375 

337 MTECH/STCD/2024/0259 MR. JAIPRAKASH 375 

338 MTECH/STCD/2024/0609 MR. RAKSHIT SHARMA 375 



339 MTECH/STCD/2024/0408 MR. ABHISHEK AYUSHYA 372 

340 MTECH/STCD/2024/0394 MR. KORIPELLY SHIVANANDH REDDY 370 

341 MTECH/STCD/2024/0597 MR. SANTHOSH CHAND CHELLI 370 

342 MTECH/STCD/2024/0041 MS. SNEHA SONI 370 

343 MTECH/STCD/2024/0425 MR. PRIYA NARAYAN PAL 370 

344 MTECH/STCD/2024/0519 
MR. PANGULURI V V SRINIVASA 
PRANAVA SAI 370 

345 MTECH/STCD/2024/0027 MR. UMANG MISHRA 370 

346 MTECH/STCD/2024/0562 MR. AMAN KUMAR 370 

347 MTECH/STCD/2024/0555 MR. HIMANSHU PANDEY 370 

 

MTECH/STCD/2024/0241 

 

MR. MITESH KUMAR VERMA 

 368 

348 
MTECH/STCD/2024/0489 MR. NAVEEN KUMAR MEESALA 

368 

349 MTECH/STCD/2024/0370 MS. SHAIK SHAMEERA 365 

350 MTECH/STCD/2024/0084 MS. ADRIJA BISWAS 365 

351 MTECH/STCD/2024/0367 MR. KOMMERLA BHARAT CHANDRA 365 

352 MTECH/STCD/2024/0215 MS. PRIYANSHI TYAGI 365 

353 MTECH/STCD/2024/0030 MR. SOUMALYA BISWAS 365 

354 MTECH/STCD/2024/0544 MS. PALAK AGARWAL 365 

355 MTECH/STCD/2024/0325 MS. LAKSHMI DAS 365 

356 MTECH/STCD/2024/0062 MR. ARUNJYOTI SARMA 365 

357 MTECH/STCD/2024/0419 MR. HARSH KUMAR 365 

358 MTECH/STCD/2024/0262 MS. ARCHANA UPADHYAY 365 

359 MTECH/STCD/2024/0444 MR. SATYAJIT DAS 364 

360 MTECH/STCD/2024/0132 MS. SUSAN MARIA SOJEN 360 

361 MTECH/STCD/2024/0326 MS. SNEHA CHOUDHURY 360 

362 MTECH/STCD/2024/0372 MS. PRIYANKA YADAV 360 

363 MTECH/STCD/2024/0393 MR. SANJAY SINGH 360 

364 MTECH/STCD/2024/0520 MR. KAKANI SATHWIK 360 

365 MTECH/STCD/2024/0400 MR. NANDA SHIVARAM 360 

366 MTECH/STCD/2024/0254 MS. RATNAPRIYA 360 

367 MTECH/STCD/2024/0281 MR. NILANJAN ROY CHOWDHURY 360 

368 MTECH/STCD/2024/0584 MR. SRIHARI P 355 

369 MTECH/STCD/2024/0044 MR. DEBRUDRA BHADRA 355 

370 MTECH/STCD/2024/0421 MR. KARTIK PURI 355 

371 MTECH/STCD/2024/0087 MS. POGULA SRE JAYA LAKSHMMY 355 

372 MTECH/STCD/2024/0314 MS. AYUSHI SHUKLA 355 

373 MTECH/STCD/2024/0198 MS. RENUKA SHARAD KSHIRSAGAR 355 

374 MTECH/STCD/2024/0523 MR. SHASHANKA HANDIQUE 355 

375 MTECH/STCD/2024/0092 
MR. SRUNGAVARAPU JAYA 
VARDHAN 355 

376 MTECH/STCD/2024/0373 MR. MANOJ MONDAL 355 

377 MTECH/STCD/2024/0150 MR. ABHAY KUMAR 355 

378 MTECH/STCD/2024/0581 MR. BINOY S S 355 

379 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0031 MR. APARNA RAJ 355 



380 MTECH/STCD/2024/0405 MR. ANKIT VIJAY 355 

381 MTECH/STCD/2024/0412 MR. VISHWA TRIVEDI 355 

382 MTECH/STCD/2024/0163 MR. VUNDRU PRUDHVI RANADEV 354 

383 MTECH/STCD/2024/0121 MS. ADITI KUMARI 351 

384 MTECH/STCD/2024/0317 MR. DEEPSHIKHA MAHAPATRA 350 

385 MTECH/STCD/2024/0524 MR. PULAK GUPTA 350 

386 MTECH/STCD/2024/0506 MS. ANJALI BHARTI 350 

387 MTECH/STCD/2024/0217 MR. MASU NITHIN 350 

388 MTECH/STCD/2024/0509 MR. JANGA KOMALI 350 

389 MTECH/STCD/2024/0619 MR. HRIDAYAM BORTHAKUR 350 

390 MTECH/STCD/2024/0079 MR. GOWTHAM H S 350 

391 MTECH/STCD/2024/0476 MS. SOUROSMITA DAS 345 

392 MTECH/STCD/2024/0423 MR. MD ASADULLAH ANWAR 345 

393 MTECH/STCD/2024/0557 
MR. SAURABH TULSHIDAS 
PHULPAGAR 345 

394 MTECH/STCD/2024/0104 MR. NARENDRA KUMAR 340 

395 MTECH/STCD/2024/0222 MR. ALOK SAXENA 340 

396 MTECH/STCD/2024/0379 
MR. PRAFUL JANARDHAN 
KARWANDE 340 

397 MTECH/STCD/2024/0196 MR. RAHUL KORI 340 

398 MTECH/STCD/2024/0312 MR. SATYAM GAJANAN BHOKARE 340 

399 MTECH/STCD/2024/0009 MS. PUSHPA KUMARI 340 

400 MTECH/STCD/2024/0610 MR. KARTIK SAINI 339 

401 MTECH/STCD/2024/0162 MR. PULI JAYA VARUN 335 

402 MTECH/STCD/2024/0417 MR. BOLLAVARAPU SUBHASH HENRY 335 

403 MTECH/STCD/2024/0243 MR. KUMAR SOUBHAGYA BEHERA 335 

404 MTECH/STCD/2024/0298 MR. ANIRUDH 335 

405 MTECH/STCD/2024/0167 MR. ACHYUT MORANG 335 

406 MTECH/STCD/2024/0580 MR. PRAJJWAL WAHANE 335 

407 MTECH/STCD/2024/0130 MR. RITESH KUMAR 335 

408 MTECH/STCD/2024/0344 MR. DEVI MUTHYAM 330 

409 MTECH/STCD/2024/0116 MR. UDAY SINGH 330 

410 MTECH/STCD/2024/0206 MR. SUKUMAR VAMSI MUTYALA 330 

411 MTECH/STCD/2024/0568 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 330 

412 MTECH/STCD/2024/0202 MR. SMRITI HALDER 330 

413 MTECH/STCD/2024/0319 MR. RAVI RANJAN 330 

414 MTECH/STCD/2024/0033 MR. TEEDA HEMANTH KUMAR 325 

415 MTECH/STCD/2024/0288 MR. SAMIR SHIT 325 

416 MTECH/STCD/2024/0255 MS. DEBJANI KANGSA BANIK 325 

417 MTECH/STCD/2024/0256 MS. YASHASWI SHARMA 325 

418 MTECH/STCD/2024/0323 MR. POLIMARI EKANTH VARDHAN 320 

419 MTECH/STCD/2024/0582 MR. ABHRATANU KARMAKAR 320 

420 MTECH/STCD/2024/0467 MR. PARESH KUMAR SAHOO 320 

421 MTECH/STCD/2024/0078 MR. SUKET PARNAUL SINGH 320 

422 MTECH/STCD/2024/0240 MR. AKASH DEEP 320 

423 MTECH/STCD/2024/0102 MR. RAM KRISHNA GORAIN 320 



424 MTECH/STCD/2024/0201 MR. RISHABH KUMAR SINGH 315 

425 MTECH/STCD/2024/0620 MS. SUNMATHI S 315 

426 MTECH/STCD/2024/0545 MR. KARAN SANJAY JAWALE 315 

427 MTECH/STCD/2024/0021 
MR. VINDRAVATH PREMCHAND 
PAWAR 310 

428 MTECH/STCD/2024/0006 MR. PRAKASH 310 

429 MTECH/STCD/2024/0398 MR. ABHIK HALDAR 310 

430 MTECH/STCD/2024/0366 MS. MUSKAN SINGH 305 

431 MTECH/STCD/2024/0015 MR. GIRISH BABU B 305 

432 MTECH/STCD/2024/0285 MR. SHIVANSHU SINGH 301 

433 MTECH/STCD/2024/0157 MS. PRIYA 300 

434 MTECH/STCD/2024/0497 MR. AYUSH 300 

435 MTECH/STCD/2024/0564 MR. SANJAY MANGODIYA 300 

436 MTECH/STCD/2024/0208 MR. SOUVIK MONDAL 300 

437 MTECH/STCD/2024/0612 MS. NAIDU POOJITHA 295 

438 MTECH/STCD/2024/0470 MS. KEERTI SINGH 295 

439 MTECH/STCD/2024/0032 MS. KRUPALI KAMBLE 290 

440 MTECH/STCD/2024/0013 MS. KHEL PRIYA 290 

441 MTECH/STCD/2024/0098 MS. RANI MANDA 289 

442 MTECH/STCD/2024/0304 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 286 

443 MTECH/STCD/2024/0168 MR. ATANU MAZUMDAR 286 

444 MTECH/STCD/2024/0416 MR. ARNAB SAHA 280 

445 MTECH/STCD/2024/0618 MR. SRIYANS PATRA 280 

446 MTECH/STCD/2024/0057 MR. DEBJYOTI MAJUMDER 276 

447 MTECH/STCD/2024/0588 MS. NIDHI GOYAL 276 

448 MTECH/STCD/2024/0332 MS. REYNA VARSHINI A 276 

449 MTECH/STCD/2024/0627 MS. SWARNA BADE 271 

450 MTECH/STCD/2024/0475 
MR. HARSHKUMAR DOLATBHAI 
PARMAR 271 

451 MTECH/STCD/2024/0392 MR. KULDEEP MEDHI 271 

452 MTECH/STCD/2024/0071 MR. ASHUTOSH VERMA 266 

453 MTECH/STCD/2024/0119 MR. ADITYA PRATAP SINGH 266 

454 MTECH/STCD/2024/0014 MR. SHIVAM ANAND NEWARE 266 

455 MTECH/STCD/2024/0290 MS. ADITI GAUTAM 266 

456 MTECH/STCD/2024/0026 MS. AKSHAYA KARURU 261 

457 MTECH/STCD/2024/0456 
MR. VEMAN MOHAN GANDHI 
THIRUPATHURU 258 

458 MTECH/STCD/2024/0355 MS. SWATI MALLICK 256 

459 MTECH/STCD/2024/0353 MR. MANISH ANIL BORKAR 256 

460 MTECH/STCD/2024/0263 MS. CHANDANA KUMBAVATH 251 

461 MTECH/STCD/2024/0514 MS. ANJALI KISHOR HADEKAR 246 

462 MTECH/STCD/2024/0448 MR. BANOTHU DEVIDAS 246 

463 MTECH/STCD/2024/0486 MR. MANJEET KUMAR RAM 243 

464 MTECH/STCD/2024/0220 MS. SAUMYA RAYPA 241 

465 MTECH/STCD/2024/0525 MR. MOHIT TAYUNG 236 

466 MTECH/STCD/2024/0397 MS. TANUSHREE PRIYDARSHI 236 



Category: EWS 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 
Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 MTECH/STCD/2024/0583 MR. HRITHIK SINGLA 583 

2 MTECH/STCD/2024/0315 MS. KONAGALA UDAYA LAKSHMI 578 

3 MTECH/STCD/2024/0176 MR. NITIN TOMAR 578 

4 MTECH/STCD/2024/0320 MS. UDISHA SINGH 568 

5 MTECH/STCD/2024/0577 MR. SIDDHARTH JAIN 563 

6 MTECH/STCD/2024/0124 MR. SURYANSH MISHRA 563 

7 MTECH/STCD/2024/0264 MS. AISHWARYA BALKRISHNA PATIL 558 

8 MTECH/STCD/2024/0485 MR. HARSHITH KUMAR PADHI 553 

9 MTECH/STCD/2024/0455 MR. UTKARSH JAIN 548 

10 MTECH/STCD/2024/0219 MR. PUTTA BULLI VENKATA AJAY 543 

11 MTECH/STCD/2024/0085 MR. CHANDRA RAKESH CHOWDARY 543 

12 MTECH/STCD/2024/0322 MR. TANMAY KUMAR GOYAL 543 

13 MTECH/STCD/2024/0495 MR. SHREYANSH HAJARI 543 

14 MTECH/STCD/2024/0617 MR. KAMMELA SRII VENKAT 524 

15 MTECH/STCD/2024/0212 
MR. CHIRAREDDYGARI PRADEEP 
KUMAR REDDY 519 

16 MTECH/STCD/2024/0170 MR. AJINKYA SUNIL DESAI 514 

17 MTECH/STCD/2024/0271 MR. PUNIT SRIVASTAVA 514 

18 MTECH/STCD/2024/0484 MS. TWINKEL MANNA 513 

19 MTECH/STCD/2024/0221 MS. KARRI KAMALA PRIYA 504 

20 MTECH/STCD/2024/0073 MS. GOTLURU YAMINI 504 

21 MTECH/STCD/2024/0433 MR. SUMAN PAL 504 

22 MTECH/STCD/2024/0115 MR. SHAIK SHAHID AFREED 504 

23 MTECH/STCD/2024/0526 MR. VAIBHAV GUPTA 496 

24 MTECH/STCD/2024/0521 MR. GADE VINOD REDDY 494 

25 MTECH/STCD/2024/0600 MR. MADIRE SAI PRATAP REDDY 494 

26 MTECH/STCD/2024/0296 MR. PASUPULETI CHINNI KARTHIK 489 

27 MTECH/STCD/2024/0034 MR. PERAM VENKATA SUBBA REDDY 488 

28 MTECH/STCD/2024/0383 MS. GUDLA VIJAYALAKSHMI 479 

29 MTECH/STCD/2024/0471 MR. SOUVIK ATTA 474 

30 MTECH/STCD/2024/0614 MS. GARGI BANERJEE 469 

31 MTECH/STCD/2024/0603 MR. VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA 469 

32 MTECH/STCD/2024/0452 MR. POKALA CHARAN TEJA 464 

33 MTECH/STCD/2024/0161 MR. SAKSHAM CHOUDHARY 464 

34 MTECH/STCD/2024/0291 MR. OMKAR CHANGDEV BABAR 464 

35 MTECH/STCD/2024/0038 MR. DHEERAJ KUMAR JHA 449 

36 MTECH/STCD/2024/0424 MS. CHAMAKURA BHASHITHA 444 

37 MTECH/STCD/2024/0246 MR. SATISH JAGESHWAR MOHJARE 444 

38 MTECH/STCD/2024/0622 MS. KATIKALA PRASHANTHI 442 

39 MTECH/STCD/2024/0390 MR. KUSH KUMAR 439 

40 MTECH/STCD/2024/0245 MS. SANCHITA PANJA 429 

41 MTECH/STCD/2024/0095 
MR. SHEKHADA BHAVINKUMAR 
MUKESHBHAI 424 



42 MTECH/STCD/2024/0387 MR. ROHIT 422 

43 MTECH/STCD/2024/0229 MR. SAUMYA AGRAHARI 420 

44 MTECH/STCD/2024/0360 MR. IPPILI SARAVANA KUMAR 414 

45 MTECH/STCD/2024/0547 MR. BHAVESH MISHRA 400 

46 MTECH/STCD/2024/0230 MR. VAIBHAV SINGH 390 

47 MTECH/STCD/2024/0351 MS. GODSE NUPUR VISHWAS 390 

48 MTECH/STCD/2024/0145 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR GAUTAM 390 

49 MTECH/STCD/2024/0516 MR. DHODLA BHAVANI SHANKAR 380 

50 MTECH/STCD/2024/0329 MR. KUNAL SINGH BISHT 380 

51 MTECH/STCD/2024/0262 MS. ARCHANA UPADHYAY 365 

52 MTECH/STCD/2024/0254 MS. RATNAPRIYA 360 

53 MTECH/STCD/2024/0509 MR. JANGA KOMALI 350 

54 MTECH/STCD/2024/0619 MR. HRIDAYAM BORTHAKUR 350 

Category: OBC 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 
Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 MTECH/STCD/2024/0063 MR. SAMBANA MANOJ KUMAR 583 

2 MTECH/STCD/2024/0203 MR. DINESH SINGH 579 

3 MTECH/STCD/2024/0091 MR. GUDDU SHAW 578 

4 MTECH/STCD/2024/0430 MR. SWARNA PARIJAT 578 

5 MTECH/STCD/2024/0512 MR. MALLA THARUN BABU 558 

6 MTECH/STCD/2024/0186 MR. SAI ROHIT ARROJU 553 

7 MTECH/STCD/2024/0209 MR. HITESH 553 

8 MTECH/STCD/2024/0248 MR. SANSKAR JAISWAL 548 

9 MTECH/STCD/2024/0615 MR. VIGNESH P 548 

10 MTECH/STCD/2024/0623 MS. JUHI BHARTI 543 

11 MTECH/STCD/2024/0129 MR. HITESH KUMAR 539 

12 MTECH/STCD/2024/0090 MR. VISHWAJITH S V 539 

13 MTECH/STCD/2024/0374 MS. PRIYANKA SINGH 539 

14 MTECH/STCD/2024/0427 MR. PALA ANAND 534 

15 MTECH/STCD/2024/0482 MR. DINESH NATH GOSWAMI 534 

16 MTECH/STCD/2024/0411 MR. SURAJ KUMAR 534 

17 MTECH/STCD/2024/0576 MR. THOUTI RUTHIK GOUD 529 

18 MTECH/STCD/2024/0267 MR. MOHIT PRAJAPATI 529 

19 MTECH/STCD/2024/0556 MR. SAURABH KUMAR KUSHWAHA 529 

20 MTECH/STCD/2024/0037 MR. AHMAD RAZA ANSARI 529 

21 MTECH/STCD/2024/0141 MR. ARCHIT YADAV 529 

22 MTECH/STCD/2024/0023 MR. AMEER FAISAL 524 

23 MTECH/STCD/2024/0481 MR. SATISH MEENA 524 

24 MTECH/STCD/2024/0453 MS. RITUVIKA KATIYAR 524 

25 MTECH/STCD/2024/0074 MR. MOHAMMAD QAMAR 519 

26 MTECH/STCD/2024/0218 MR. SAMALA SAI SAHRUDAI 514 

27 MTECH/STCD/2024/0335 MR. SAGAR SONI 514 

28 MTECH/STCD/2024/0361 MS. MANISHA KUMARI 514 

29 MTECH/STCD/2024/0280 MR. MOJESH KUMAR MAHAKUR 509 

30 MTECH/STCD/2024/0133 MR. BIKASH CHANDRA BARIK 504 



31 MTECH/STCD/2024/0231 MR. RANJEET KUMAR 501 

32 MTECH/STCD/2024/0214 MR. AVIRAJ DEWANGAN 499 

33 MTECH/STCD/2024/0131 MS. JANGA SNEHA 494 

34 MTECH/STCD/2024/0493 MR. SURAJ PATEL 494 

35 MTECH/STCD/2024/0279 MR. AMIT RANJAN SAHU 494 

36 MTECH/STCD/2024/0113 MR. MANISH PATLA 489 

37 MTECH/STCD/2024/0303 MS. KORIKANI DEEKSHITA 489 

38 MTECH/STCD/2024/0442 MR. PRAVEEN MAURY 489 

39 MTECH/STCD/2024/0462 MR. RAVI KUMAR 489 

40 MTECH/STCD/2024/0210 MR. SAGAR MANJUNATH SINGH 488 

41 MTECH/STCD/2024/0528 MR. GOPI KRISHNA THUMMALA 484 

42 MTECH/STCD/2024/0305 MR. KOMMOJU SAI PRAMODH 484 

43 MTECH/STCD/2024/0200 MS. CHELLI RUHEE SHAMILI 484 

44 MTECH/STCD/2024/0513 MR. PRADUM PAL 484 

45 MTECH/STCD/2024/0560 MR. ABHAY JAISWAL 484 

46 MTECH/STCD/2024/0273 MR. NITHIN YADAV SATLAPELLY 479 

47 MTECH/STCD/2024/0327 MS. TANISHA 474 

48 MTECH/STCD/2024/0140 MS. KANCHI DEEPIKA 469 

49 MTECH/STCD/2024/0164 MR. ABHISHEK RAJ 469 

50 MTECH/STCD/2024/0458 MR. SANJAY VERMA 469 

51 MTECH/STCD/2024/0551 MR. TUMMI GANESH 464 

52 MTECH/STCD/2024/0466 MR. GULLIPALLI RAJU 464 

53 MTECH/STCD/2024/0591 MR. KIRAN J RAJ 459 

54 MTECH/STCD/2024/0341 MR. SEVEL RUHELA 455 

55 MTECH/STCD/2024/0144 MR. SHAKTI SINGH 454 

56 MTECH/STCD/2024/0350 MR. SACHIN KUMAR 451 

57 MTECH/STCD/2024/0238 MR. GUNTUR JYOTSNA 449 

58 MTECH/STCD/2024/0205 MR. SONTI KIRAN BHARGAV 449 

59 MTECH/STCD/2024/0061 MR. PRANAV SEKHAR 449 

60 MTECH/STCD/2024/0536 MS. D. NEHA REDDY 449 

61 MTECH/STCD/2024/0463 MR. THOMAS DANIEL ARDHALI 449 

62 MTECH/STCD/2024/0065 MR. ABHISHEK YADAV 447 

63 MTECH/STCD/2024/0244 MS. SONALI SANGHAMITRA SAHOO 444 

64 MTECH/STCD/2024/0028 MR. SUJITH PETLOZU 439 

65 MTECH/STCD/2024/0531 MR. MUHAMMED DANISH MP 434 

66 MTECH/STCD/2024/0292 MS. SANA BHAVANA 434 

67 MTECH/STCD/2024/0534 MR. JATIN 434 

68 MTECH/STCD/2024/0440 MS. THAKUR SAI PRIYA 434 

69 MTECH/STCD/2024/0067 MS. PENDEM SRIYA 429 

70 MTECH/STCD/2024/0382 MS. BAMMIDI AKHILA 424 

71 MTECH/STCD/2024/0565 MR. B HEMANTH 424 

72 MTECH/STCD/2024/0596 MS. ALFIMOL BABU 420 

73 MTECH/STCD/2024/0055 MR. LALITH SAI SARAGADAM 420 

74 MTECH/STCD/2024/0189 MR. AMAN MEHTA 420 

75 MTECH/STCD/2024/0242 MR. ARUN KUMAR 420 

76 MTECH/STCD/2024/0070 MS. GOUTHAMI VALIGONDA 418 



77 MTECH/STCD/2024/0518 MR. AHILAN R 414 

78 MTECH/STCD/2024/0148 MR. SIRIKI ROHITH KUMAR 414 

79 MTECH/STCD/2024/0333 MR. SHIVAM KUMAR 414 

80 MTECH/STCD/2024/0250 MS. KONDAPALLI SIVANVITHA 410 

81 MTECH/STCD/2024/0194 MS. THODETI NAVYA 410 

82 MTECH/STCD/2024/0182 MR. ABHISHEK PATEL 410 

83 MTECH/STCD/2024/0348 MR. KODI RAMARAJU 405 

84 MTECH/STCD/2024/0439 MR. VISHWA DEEPAK SINGH 405 

85 MTECH/STCD/2024/0301 MS. NAINCY KUMARI 405 

86 MTECH/STCD/2024/0302 MR. SHASHI PRAKASH YADAV 405 

87 MTECH/STCD/2024/0457 MS. KUMARI SHIVANGI GUPTA 405 

88 MTECH/STCD/2024/0276 MR. NANDYALA MADAN KUMAR 400 

89 MTECH/STCD/2024/0347 MS. HARIKA KANDUKURI 400 

90 MTECH/STCD/2024/0464 
MR. JANAPUREDDI BHARATH 
CHANDRA 400 

91 MTECH/STCD/2024/0380 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR 400 

92 MTECH/STCD/2024/0187 MS. KUMMARI SRIVIDYA 400 

93 MTECH/STCD/2024/0616 MS. MOUTUSHI SARKAR 397 

94 MTECH/STCD/2024/0539 MS. K V DIYA MURALI 395 

95 MTECH/STCD/2024/0605 MR. HIRAN KUMAR BAMMIDI 395 

96 MTECH/STCD/2024/0278 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 393 

97 MTECH/STCD/2024/0549 MS. NANDANA SHAJI 390 

98 MTECH/STCD/2024/0019 MS. VAIBHAVI MAYUR CHINTAMANI 390 

99 MTECH/STCD/2024/0049 MS. BHABYA BANI 385 

100 MTECH/STCD/2024/0611 MS. PRAKRATI KRISHNAN NEMA 385 

101 MTECH/STCD/2024/0436 MS. PALLAVI SAINI 385 

102 MTECH/STCD/2024/0295 MR. HARIHARAN P 385 

103 MTECH/STCD/2024/0599 MS. CHANDRIKA GEDDADA 375 

104 MTECH/STCD/2024/0443 MR. SHUVAM KARMAKAR 375 

105 MTECH/STCD/2024/0408 MR. ABHISHEK AYUSHYA 372 

106 MTECH/STCD/2024/0425 MR. PRIYA NARAYAN PAL 370 

107 MTECH/STCD/2024/0562 MR. AMAN KUMAR 370 

108 MTECH/STCD/2024/0370 MS. SHAIK SHAMEERA 365 

109 MTECH/STCD/2024/0372 MS. PRIYANKA YADAV 360 

110 MTECH/STCD/2024/0400 MR. NANDA SHIVARAM 360 

111 MTECH/STCD/2024/0584 MR. SRIHARI P 355 

112 MTECH/STCD/2024/0523 MR. SHASHANKA HANDIQUE 355 

113 MTECH/STCD/2024/0092 
MR. SRUNGAVARAPU JAYA 
VARDHAN 355 

114 MTECH/STCD/2024/0150 MR. ABHAY KUMAR 355 

115 MTECH/SPCE/2024/0031 MR. APARNA RAJ 355 

116 MTECH/STCD/2024/0317 MR. DEEPSHIKHA MAHAPATRA 350 

117 MTECH/STCD/2024/0506 MS. ANJALI BHARTI 350 

118 MTECH/STCD/2024/0423 MR. MD ASADULLAH ANWAR 345 

119 MTECH/STCD/2024/0222 MR. ALOK SAXENA 340 

120 MTECH/STCD/2024/0312 MR. SATYAM GAJANAN BHOKARE 340 



121 MTECH/STCD/2024/0610 MR. KARTIK SAINI 339 

122 MTECH/STCD/2024/0162 MR. PULI JAYA VARUN 335 

123 MTECH/STCD/2024/0130 MR. RITESH KUMAR 335 

124 MTECH/STCD/2024/0206 MR. SUKUMAR VAMSI MUTYALA 330 

125 MTECH/STCD/2024/0033 MR. TEEDA HEMANTH KUMAR 325 

126 MTECH/STCD/2024/0255 MS. DEBJANI KANGSA BANIK 325 

127 MTECH/STCD/2024/0256 MS. YASHASWI SHARMA 325 

128 MTECH/STCD/2024/0467 MR. PARESH KUMAR SAHOO 320 

129 MTECH/STCD/2024/0102 MR. RAM KRISHNA GORAIN 320 

130 MTECH/STCD/2024/0620 MS. SUNMATHI S 315 

Category: SC 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 
Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 MTECH/STCD/2024/0592 MR. YASHO VARDHAN GWALEY 429 

2 MTECH/STCD/2024/0339 MR. AVISH FAKIRDE 429 

3 MTECH/STCD/2024/0336 MR. RAVADA KARTHIKEYAN 424 

4 MTECH/STCD/2024/0185 MR. JANGAM ABHINAV 414 

5 MTECH/STCD/2024/0293 
MR. VENKATSAI VAMSEEKRISHNA 
PALIVELA 410 

6 MTECH/STCD/2024/0247 MR. CHIRANJIB DAS 410 

7 MTECH/STCD/2024/0465 MS. BOLLIPO SUSHMABHANU 405 

8 MTECH/STCD/2024/0031 MS. NIDHI JAGTAP 405 

9 MTECH/STCD/2024/0047 MR. NAOREM EDISON SINGH 401 

10 MTECH/STCD/2024/0595 MR. RAHUL KUMAR 395 

11 MTECH/STCD/2024/0123 MS. JIVIDHA SARKAR 390 

12 MTECH/STCD/2024/0002 MR. SUBHADEEP MONDAL 390 

13 MTECH/STCD/2024/0099 MR. DIGANTA RAY MANDAL 385 

14 MTECH/STCD/2024/0178 MR. SOUVIK HALDER 375 

15 MTECH/STCD/2024/0180 MS. ANINDITA MONDAL 375 

16 MTECH/STCD/2024/0590 MR. HIMANSHU SHEKHAR MALLICK 375 

17 MTECH/STCD/2024/0259 MR. JAIPRAKASH 375 

18 MTECH/STCD/2024/0597 MR. SANTHOSH CHAND CHELLI 370 

19 MTECH/STCD/2024/0489 MR. NAVEEN KUMAR MEESALA 368 

20 MTECH/STCD/2024/0084 MS. ADRIJA BISWAS 365 

21 MTECH/STCD/2024/0367 MR. KOMMERLA BHARAT CHANDRA 365 

22 MTECH/STCD/2024/0325 MS. LAKSHMI DAS 365 

23 MTECH/STCD/2024/0419 MR. HARSH KUMAR 365 

24 MTECH/STCD/2024/0444 MR. SATYAJIT DAS 364 

25 MTECH/STCD/2024/0393 MR. SANJAY SINGH 360 

26 MTECH/STCD/2024/0520 MR. KAKANI SATHWIK 360 

27 MTECH/STCD/2024/0373 MR. MANOJ MONDAL 355 

28 MTECH/STCD/2024/0163 MR. VUNDRU PRUDHVI RANADEV 354 

29 MTECH/STCD/2024/0217 MR. MASU NITHIN 350 

30 MTECH/STCD/2024/0079 MR. GOWTHAM H S 350 

31 MTECH/STCD/2024/0476 MS. SOUROSMITA DAS 345 



32 MTECH/STCD/2024/0557 
MR. SAURABH TULSHIDAS 
PHULPAGAR 345 

33 MTECH/STCD/2024/0379 
MR. PRAFUL JANARDHAN 
KARWANDE 340 

34 MTECH/STCD/2024/0196 MR. RAHUL KORI 340 

35 MTECH/STCD/2024/0009 MS. PUSHPA KUMARI 340 

36 MTECH/STCD/2024/0417 MR. BOLLAVARAPU SUBHASH HENRY 335 

37 MTECH/STCD/2024/0243 MR. KUMAR SOUBHAGYA BEHERA 335 

38 MTECH/STCD/2024/0298 MR. ANIRUDH 335 

39 MTECH/STCD/2024/0580 MR. PRAJJWAL WAHANE 335 

40 MTECH/STCD/2024/0344 MR. DEVI MUTHYAM 330 

41 MTECH/STCD/2024/0116 MR. UDAY SINGH 330 

42 MTECH/STCD/2024/0568 MR. ANKIT KUMAR 330 

43 MTECH/STCD/2024/0202 MR. SMRITI HALDER 330 

44 MTECH/STCD/2024/0288 MR. SAMIR SHIT 325 

45 MTECH/STCD/2024/0323 MR. POLIMARI EKANTH VARDHAN 320 

46 MTECH/STCD/2024/0582 MR. ABHRATANU KARMAKAR 320 

47 MTECH/STCD/2024/0078 MR. SUKET PARNAUL SINGH 320 

48 MTECH/STCD/2024/0240 MR. AKASH DEEP 320 

49 MTECH/STCD/2024/0201 MR. RISHABH KUMAR SINGH 315 

50 MTECH/STCD/2024/0545 MR. KARAN SANJAY JAWALE 315 

51 MTECH/STCD/2024/0006 MR. PRAKASH 310 

52 MTECH/STCD/2024/0398 MR. ABHIK HALDAR 310 

53 MTECH/STCD/2024/0366 MS. MUSKAN SINGH 305 

54 MTECH/STCD/2024/0015 MR. GIRISH BABU B 305 

55 MTECH/STCD/2024/0285 MR. SHIVANSHU SINGH 301 

56 MTECH/STCD/2024/0157 MS. PRIYA 300 

57 MTECH/STCD/2024/0497 MR. AYUSH 300 

58 MTECH/STCD/2024/0564 MR. SANJAY MANGODIYA 300 

59 MTECH/STCD/2024/0208 MR. SOUVIK MONDAL 300 

60 MTECH/STCD/2024/0612 MS. NAIDU POOJITHA 295 

61 MTECH/STCD/2024/0470 MS. KEERTI SINGH 295 

62 MTECH/STCD/2024/0032 MS. KRUPALI KAMBLE 290 

63 MTECH/STCD/2024/0013 MS. KHEL PRIYA 290 

64 MTECH/STCD/2024/0098 MS. RANI MANDA 289 

65 MTECH/STCD/2024/0304 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR 286 

66 MTECH/STCD/2024/0168 MR. ATANU MAZUMDAR 286 

67 MTECH/STCD/2024/0416 MR. ARNAB SAHA 280 

68 MTECH/STCD/2024/0618 MR. SRIYANS PATRA 280 

69 
MTECH/STCD/2024/0057 

 

MR. DEBJYOTI MAJUMDER 

 276 

 

MTECH/STCD/2024/0272 

 

MR. KARTIKE 

 
276 

70 MTECH/STCD/2024/0588 MS. NIDHI GOYAL 276 

71 MTECH/STCD/2024/0332 MS. REYNA VARSHINI A 276 



72 MTECH/STCD/2024/0627 MS. SWARNA BADE 271 

73 MTECH/STCD/2024/0475 
MR. HARSHKUMAR DOLATBHAI 
PARMAR 271 

74 MTECH/STCD/2024/0392 MR. KULDEEP MEDHI 271 

75 MTECH/STCD/2024/0071 MR. ASHUTOSH VERMA 266 

76 MTECH/STCD/2024/0119 MR. ADITYA PRATAP SINGH 266 

77 MTECH/STCD/2024/0290 MS. ADITI GAUTAM 266 

78 MTECH/STCD/2024/0026 MS. AKSHAYA KARURU 261 

79 MTECH/STCD/2024/0456 
MR. VEMAN MOHAN GANDHI 
THIRUPATHURU 258 

80 MTECH/STCD/2024/0355 MS. SWATI MALLICK 256 

81 MTECH/STCD/2024/0353 MR. MANISH ANIL BORKAR 256 

82 MTECH/STCD/2024/0514 MS. ANJALI KISHOR HADEKAR 246 

83 MTECH/STCD/2024/0486 MR. MANJEET KUMAR RAM 243 

84 MTECH/STCD/2024/0397 MS. TANUSHREE PRIYDARSHI 236 

Category: ST 

Sl. No. Application No. 
Name of the Selected 
Candidates 

GATE Score 

1 MTECH/STCD/2024/0334 MR. GEDELA RAVI KUMAR 420 

2 MTECH/STCD/2024/0104 MR. NARENDRA KUMAR 340 

3 MTECH/STCD/2024/0167 MR. ACHYUT MORANG 335 

4 MTECH/STCD/2024/0319 MR. RAVI RANJAN 330 

5 MTECH/STCD/2024/0021 
MR. VINDRAVATH PREMCHAND 
PAWAR 310 

6 MTECH/STCD/2024/0014 MR. SHIVAM ANAND NEWARE 266 

7 MTECH/STCD/2024/0263 MS. CHANDANA KUMBAVATH 251 

8 MTECH/STCD/2024/0448 MR. BANOTHU DEVIDAS 246 

9 MTECH/STCD/2024/0220 MS. SAUMYA RAYPA 241 

10 MTECH/STCD/2024/0525 MR. MOHIT TAYUNG 236 

 


